
 

 



TRAINING DAY

COUNTRY SECTOR No FISH HAVIEST FISH WEIGHT POINT POSITION
CROATIA 3 64 305 6070 1
FRANCE 4 37 155 2775 2
MONTENEGRO 6 25 130 1730 3
ITALY 1 21 375 1645 4

TRAINING DAY

ITALY 1 21 375 1645 4
GERMANY 5 21 135 1595 5
SLOVENIA 2 18 120 1265 6



1 DAY SECTOR RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking

1 2 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 8 235 775 1
1 3 11 Stefano Erman CROATIA 4 145 460 2
1 5 25 Rudnik Jan Thorberg GERMANY 3 205 330 3
1 4 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 4 125 315 4
1 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 2 80 145 5
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1 6 29 Miloš Dašić MONTENEGRO 1 125 125 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking

2 2 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 7 320 935 1
2 5 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 5 415 715 2
2 4 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 5 180 545 3
2 1 1 Augelli Elias ITALY 4 90 295 4
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2 1 1 Augelli Elias ITALY 4 90 295 4
2 3 15 Matteo Jugovac CROATIA 4 120 275 5
2 6 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 5 85 270 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking

3 1 4 Roselon Christian ITALY 12 105 855 1
3 6 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 7 90 460 2
3 4 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 7 75 400 3
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3 4 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 7 75 400 3
3 5 23 Pauliz Andy GERMANY 5 125 355 4
3 2 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 4 85 260 5
3 3 12 Manuel Korlević CROATIA 3 115 250 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking

4 3 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 10 100 630 1
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4 6 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 10 75 570 2
4 5 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 6 135 400 3
4 4 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 5 150 380 4
4 2 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 7 75 370 5
4 1 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 3 110 240 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking

UnLock data
5 3 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 10 120 615 1
5 4 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 3 390 610 2
5 6 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 7 165 535 3
5 2 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 85 295 4
5 5 21 Hilderbrandt Christian GERMANY 4 65 210 5
5 1 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 4 65 200 6
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Sector Pos No Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking Plasman Points

1 DAY ‐ IDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking Plasman Points

2 2 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 7 320 935 1 1
3 1 4 Roselon Christian ITALY 12 105 855 1 2
1 2 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 8 235 775 1 3
4 3 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 10 100 630 1 4
5 3 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 10 120 615 1 5
2 5 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 5 415 715 2 6

UnLock data

5 4 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 3 390 610 2 7
4 6 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 10 75 570 2 8
1 3 11 Stefano Eraman CROATIA 4 145 460 2 9
3 6 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 7 90 460 2 10
2 4 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 5 180 545 3 11
5 6 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 7 165 535 3 12
4 5 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 6 135 400 3 13
3 4 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 7 75 400 3 14
1 2 d ik J h b G A Y 3 20 330 3 11 5 25 Rudnik Jan Thorberg GERMANY 3 205 330 3 15
4 4 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 5 150 380 4 16
3 5 23 Pauliz Andy GERMANY 5 125 355 4 17
1 4 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 4 125 315 4 18
2 1 1 Augelli Elias ITALY 4 90 295 4 19
5 2 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 85 295 4 20
4 2 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 7 75 370 5 21
2 3 15 Matteo Jugovac CROATIA 4 120 275 5 22
3 2 7 M t j Ši ič R t SLOVENIA 4 85 260 5 233 2 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 4 85 260 5 23
5 5 21 Hilderbrandt Christian GERMANY 4 65 210 5 24
1 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 2 80 145 5 25
2 6 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 5 85 270 6 26
3 3 12 Manuel Korlević CROATIA 3 115 250 6 27
4 1 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 3 110 240 6 28
5 1 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 4 65 200 6 29
1 6 29 Miloš Dašić MONTENEGRO 1 125 125 6 30



1 DAY ‐ TEAM RESULTS

1 2 3 4

CROATIA HR 4 5 9 22 40 1
SLOVENIA SI 1 3 20 21 45 2
FRANCE FR 7 11 14 16 48 3
GERMANY DE 6 13 15 17 51 4
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Team Country
Competitor

Pts Ranking

GERMANY DE 6 13 15 17 51 4
MONTENEGRO ME 8 10 12 26 56 5
ITALY IT 2 19 25 28 74 6



2 DAY SECTOR RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

1 3 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 9 60 495 1
1 4 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 5 175 480 2
1 5 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 4 75 230 3
1 1 36 Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO 4 65 225 4
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1 1 36 Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO 4 65 225 4
1 6 35 Andreas Becker GERMANY 4 55 195 5
1 2 33 Luka Pejaković CROATIA 2 95 160 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

2 3 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 13 280 1,400 1
2 1 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 11 145 810 2
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2 1 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 11 145 810 2
2 2 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 9 130 700 3
2 6 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 7 200 585 4
2 5 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 3 195 365 5
2 4 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 5 85 325 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

U L k d
3 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 34 150 2,060 1
3 2 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 11 220 790 2
3 6 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 14 75 695 3
3 3 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 12 70 585 4
3 5 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 10 100 575 5
3 4 23 Pauliz Andy GERMANY 4 120 365 6

No of Heavies Weigh Sector
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Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

4 1 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 7 135 485 1
4 5 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 5 145 400 2
4 4 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 4 115 280 3
4 6 3 Gianfaldone Alex ITALY 4 120 270 4
4 2 15 Matteo Jugovac CROATIA 3 100 235 5
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4 3 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 4 50 185 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

5 4 4 Roselon Christian ITALY 12 65 650 1
5 1 11 Stefano Erman CROATIA 12 60 595 2
5 5 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 12 60 580 3
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5 5 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 12 60 580 3
5 2 25 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 10 65 525 4
5 6 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 115 375 5
5 3 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 3 60 160 6



2 DAY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

3 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 34 150 2,060 1 1
2 3 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 13 280 1,400 1 2
5 4 4 Roselon Christian ITALY 12 65 650 1 3
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1 3 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 9 60 495 1 4
4 1 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 7 135 485 1 5
2 1 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 11 145 810 2 6
3 2 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 11 220 790 2 7
5 1 11 Stefano Erman CROATIA 12 60 595 2 8
1 4 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 5 175 480 2 9
4 5 16 P tt i R i FRANCE 5 145 400 2 104 5 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 5 145 400 2 10
2 2 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 9 130 700 3 11
3 6 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 14 75 695 3 12
5 5 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 12 60 580 3 13
4 4 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 4 115 280 3 14
1 5 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 4 75 230 3 15
2 6 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 7 200 585 4 162 6 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 7 200 585 4 16
3 3 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 12 70 585 4 17
5 2 25 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 10 65 525 4 18
4 6 3 Gianfaldone Alex ITALY 4 120 270 4 19
1 1 36 Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO 4 65 225 4 20
3 5 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 10 100 575 5 21
5 6 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 115 375 5 22
2 5 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 3 195 365 5 23
4 2 15 Matteo Jugovac CROATIA 3 100 235 5 24
1 6 35 Andreas Becker GERMANY 4 55 195 5 25
3 4 23 Pauliz Andy GERMANY 4 120 365 6 26
2 4 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 5 85 325 6 27
4 3 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 4 50 185 6 28
1 2 33 Luka Pejaković CROATIA 2 95 160 6 291 2 33 Luka Pejaković CROATIA 2 95 160 6 29
5 3 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 3 60 160 6 30



2 DAY TEAM RESULTS

1 2 3 4

ITALY IT 1 3 4 11 19 1
MONTENEGRO ME 2 12 13 14 41 2
SLOVENIA SI 5 7 9 22 43 3
FRANCE FR 6 10 15 17 48 4
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Team Country
Competitor

Pts Ranking

FRANCE FR 6 10 15 17 48 4
CROATIA HR 8 16 21 24 69 5
GERMANY DE 18 23 25 26 92 6



1 + 2 DAY TEAM RESULTS

Weigh
1 day 2 day 3 day points

1 SLOVENIA SI 2 3 4505 5
2 CROATIA HR 1 5 3970 6
3 ITALY IT 6 1 5440 7
4 MONTENEGRO ME 5 2 4790 7
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No. Team Country

Points
Ranking

4 MONTENEGRO ME 5 2 4790 7
5 FRANCE FR 3 4 3960 7
6 GERMANY DE 4 6 3250 10



1 + 2 DAY INDIVIDUAL

Weigh Total
points plasman

1 day 2 day 3 day points

1 Roselon Christian ITALY 2 3 1,505 5
2 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 1 7 1,725 8

No. Competitor Team
Plasman Points

UnLock data

2 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 1 7 1,725 8
3 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 3 5 1,260 8
4 Stefano Erman CROATIA 9 8 1,055 17
5 Filip Bukša CROATIA 5 16 1,200 21
6 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 8 13 1,150 21
7 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 7 15 840 22
8 Maillard Denis FRANCE 18 6 1,125 24
9 Mi k M dić MONTENEGRO 10 14 740 249 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 10 14 740 24

10 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 12 12 1,230 24
11 Nino Jukić CROATIA 4 21 1,205 25
12 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 25 1 2,205 26
13 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 16 10 780 26
14 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 26 2 1,670 28
15 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 21 9 850 3015 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 21 9 850 30
16 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 14 17 985 31
17 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 28 4 735 32
18 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 15 18 855 33
19 Hibig Felix GERMANY 6 28 900 34
20 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 13 23 765 36
21 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 29 11 900 40
22 Menard Kevin FRANCE 11 30 705 41
23 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 20 22 670 42
24 Pauliz Andy GERMANY 17 26 720 43
25 Matteo Jugovac CROATIA 22 24 510 46
26 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 23 27 585 50



Weigh Sector 

3 DAY SECTOR RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish
Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

1 5 25 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 10 225 935 1
1 1 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 10 155 775 2
1 3 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 11 195 740 3
1 6 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 5 275 575 4
1 4 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 5 215 500 5
1 2 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 4 140 410 6
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Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish
Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

2 6 11 Stefano Erman CROATIA 9 140 710 1
2 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 7 200 630 2
2 4 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 8 205 585 3
2 2 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 6 115 505 4
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2 3 36 Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO 3 105 215 5
2 5 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 3 95 210 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish
Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

3 5 3 Gianfaldone Alex ITALY 18 130 1,410 1
3 4 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 11 480 1,145 2
3 1 6 B štj Č t SLOVENIA 10 205 1 050 3
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3 1 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 10 205 1,050 3
3 6 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 9 140 840 4
3 3 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 13 110 740 5
3 2 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 5 190 540 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish
Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

4 2 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 5 145 560 1
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4 2 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 5 145 560 1
4 6 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 155 545 2
4 3 35 Andreas Becker GERMANY 5 135 475 3
4 4 33 Luka Pejaković CROATIA 6 155 430 4
4 5 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 5 110 385 5
4 1 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 3 120 235 6

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish
Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

5 4 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 12 155 1,110 1
5 5 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 10 175 1,040 2
5 3 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 12 145 970 3
5 6 4 Roselen Christian ITALY 7 245 775 4
5 1 12 Manuel Korlević CROATIA 7 170 530 5
5 2 21 Hilderbrandt Christian GERMANY 4 140 365 6

UnLock data



3 DAY INDIVIDAUAL RESULTS

Sector Pos. No. Competitor Team
No of 
fishes

Heavies 
fish

Weigh 
points

Sector 
ranking

Plasman 
Points

3 5 3 Gianfaldone Alex ITALY 18 130 1,410 1 1
5 4 8 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 12 155 1,110 1 2
1 5 25 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 10 225 935 1 3

UnLock data

2 6 11 Stefano Erman CROATIA 9 140 710 1 4
4 2 19 Maillard Denis FRANCE 5 145 560 1 5
3 4 26 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 11 480 1,145 2 6
5 5 16 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 10 175 1,040 2 7
1 1 18 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 10 155 775 2 8
2 1 2 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 7 200 630 2 9
4 6 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 155 545 2 104 6 10 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 5 155 545 2 10
3 1 6 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 10 205 1,050 3 11
5 3 30 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 12 145 970 3 12
1 3 14 Nino Jukić CROATIA 11 195 740 3 13
2 4 20 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 8 205 585 3 14
4 3 35 Andreas Becker GERMANY 5 135 475 3 15
3 6 17 Menard Kevin FRANCE 9 140 840 4 16
5 6 4 Roselen Christian ITALY 7 245 775 4 17
1 6 28 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 5 275 575 4 18
2 2 7 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 6 115 505 4 19
4 4 33 Luka Pejaković CROATIA 6 155 430 4 20
3 3 13 Filip Bukša CROATIA 13 110 740 5 21
5 1 12 Manuel Korlević CROATIA 7 170 530 5 22
1 4 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 5 215 500 5 231 4 9 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 5 215 500 5 23
4 5 27 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 5 110 385 5 24
2 3 36 Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO 3 105 215 5 25
3 2 22 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 5 190 540 6 26
1 2 31 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 4 140 410 6 27
5 2 21 Hilderbrandt Christian GERMANY 4 140 365 6 28
4 1 5 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 3 120 235 6 29
2 5 24 Hibig Felix GERMANY 3 95 210 6 30



3 DAY TEAM RESULTS

1 2 3 4

FRANCE FR 5 7 8 14 34 1
SLOVENIA SI 2 10 11 19 42 2
ITALY IT 1 9 17 27 54 3
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Team Country
Competitor

Pts Ranking

ITALY IT 1 9 17 27 54 3
CROATIA HR 4 13 20 21 58 4
MONTENEGRO ME 6 12 18 24 60 5
GERMANY DE 3 15 26 28 72 6



FINALY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Weigh Total
points plasman

1 day 2 day 3 day points

1 Andrej Kristan SLOVENIA 1 7 2 2,835 10
2 Stefano Erman CROATIA 9 8 4 1,765 21
3 Roselen Christian ITALY 2 3 17 2 280 22

U SU S

No. Competitor Team
Plasman Points
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3 Roselen Christian ITALY 2 3 17 2,280 22
4 Maillard Denis FRANCE 18 6 5 1,685 29
5 Andrija Bajković MONTENEGRO 12 12 6 2,375 30
6 Belliot Benoit FRANCE 7 15 8 1,615 30
7 Domen Samprimožnik SLOVENIA 3 5 23 1,760 31
8 Pettavino Romain FRANCE 16 10 7 1,820 33
9 Giacomini Anthony ITALY 25 1 9 2,835 35

10 Rudnik Jan Thorben GERMANY 15 18 3 1,790 36
11 Nino Jukić CROATIA 4 21 13 1 945 3811 Nino Jukić CROATIA 4 21 13 1,945 38
12 Luka Maslovarić MONTENEGRO 8 13 18 1,725 39
13 Dragan Vasiljević MONTENEGRO 26 2 12 2,640 40
14 Boštjan Čotar SLOVENIA 21 9 11 1,900 41
15 Filip Bukša CROATIA 5 16 21 1,940 42
16 Hazard Jimmy FRANCE 14 17 14 1,570 45
17 Mirko Medić MONTENEGRO 10 14 24 1,125 48
18 Erik Špeh SLOVENIA 20 22 10 1,215 52
19 Menard Kevin FRANCE 11 30 16 1,545 5719 Menard Kevin FRANCE 11 30 16 1,545 57
20 Scardello Tiziano ITALY 28 4 29 970 61
21 Stengel Wilko GERMANY 13 23 26 1,305 62
22 Hibig Felix GERMANY 6 28 30 1,110 64
23 Semprini Felix Fedrico ITALY 29 11 27 1,310 67
24 Matej Šimič Rupert SLOVENIA 23 27 19 1,090 69

OTHER COMPETITORS

Manuel Karlović CROATIA 27 X 22
Mateo Jugovac CROATIA 22 27 X
Luka Pejaković CROATIA X 29 20
Claverie Thomas FRANCE X X X
Hildebrandt Christian GERMANY 24 X 28
Pauliz Andy GERMANY 17 26 X
Andreas Backer GERMANY X 25 15

OTHER COMPETITORS

Andreas Backer GERMANY X 25 15
Augelli Elias ITALY 19 X X
Gianfaldone Alex ITALY X 19 1
Miloš Dašić MONTENEGRO 30 X X
Nikola Starčević MONTENEGRO X 20 25
Andrej Djurič SLOVENIA X X X



FINALY TEAM RESULTS

Weigh
1 day 2 day 3 day points

1 SLOVENIA SI 2 3 2 7715 7
2 FRANCE FR 3 4 1 6920 8
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FINALY TEAM RESULTS

No. Team Country
Points

Ranking

2 FRANCE FR 3 4 1 6920 8
3 ITALY IT 6 1 3 8665 10
4 CROATIA HR 1 5 4 6590 10
5 MONTENEGRO ME 5 2 5 7865 12
6 GERMANY DE 4 6 6 5565 16




